Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Maximum Rated 0il Volume (in®)
Gas Volume (in®)

Pre-Charged Nitrogen Pressure (psi)
Usable Qil Capacity (in®) at 5000 psi
Recommended Charging Tool
Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension G (in)

5,000
0.90
1.22
1450
0.53
WAT2
101

2.69
1.65
G1/4"



