Specifications

Jnits:	Imperial	Metric		
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)			5,000	
Maximum Rated Oil Volume (in ³)			0.90	
Gas Volume (in ³)			1.22	
Pre-Charged Nitrogen Pressure (psi)			1450	
Usable Oil Capacity (in ³) at 5000 psi			0.53	
Recommended Charging Tool			WAT2	
Weight (lbs)			10.1	

Dimensions

nits:	Imperial	Metric		
Dimension A (in)			2.69	
Dimension B (in)			1.65	
Dimension G (in)			G1/4"	